
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Construction Management Contract Negotiator: Edward Anderson
Consulting Services

Specification #: 69421 Lead Department: Department of Water Management
Requisition #: 40411

Conference Date: Monday, November 24, 2008 Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103
Conference Time: 9:30 a.m.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Kendra Sveum CDM 125 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

312-346-5000 312-346-5228
sveumkcb@cdm.com

Melissa Angelucci Civ Con Services 230 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL

(312) 379-2220 mangelucci@civconinc.com

Casey Koniarski URS Corp. 100 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60606

312-577-6465 312-939-4198
casey-kniarski@urspcorp.com

Doug Yerkes HNTB Corp. 111 N. Canal, Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60613

312-930-9119 dyerkes@hntb.com

Joel Koenig Crawford, Murphy-Tily 70 W. Madison, Suite 460
Chicago, IL 60602

312-855-2540 312-855-2543
jkoenig@cmtengr.com

John Dasoqi STV Incorporated 200 W. Monroe St., Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-4162 johndasoqi@stvinc.com

Yoav Yakkoby Urban Initiative & Dev. 105 W. Adams, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60603

312-510-6030 yoav@initiativesindevelopment.com

Scott Harvey McAllister Development Ser. 161 W. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 20
Pewaukee, WI

262-696-4015 sharvey@development.com

Sam Kukadia Tecma Associates, Inc. 5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60656

773-763-5555 773-763-5577
sam@tecmaengineering.com

Joan Jackson Jackson Harlan, LLC 651 W. Washington Blvd. Suite 206
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 627-1015 jjackson@jacksonharlan.com

Sylvia Alanis Maestros Ventures, LLC 230 S. Monroe, Suite 340
Chicago, IL 60606

312-525-2990 312-525-2990
salanis@mvchicago.com

Brian Dusak Engineering Resource
Associate, Inc

35701 Dest Ave. Suite 150
Warrenville, IL 60555

630-393-3060 630-393-2152

Curtis A.
Thompson

Owner Service Group 1815 Meyers Rd.
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

630-689-0808 cthompson@ccsos.com

Rick Daspit Middougli, Inc. 700 Commerce Dr.
Oakbrook, IL 60523

630-756-7076 daspitrw@middough.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Beth Knackstedt MWH 175 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1900 312-831-3269 Beth.m.knackstedt@mwhglobal.com

Orion Galey Christopher B. Burke
Engineering, Ltd.

9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600
Rosemont, IL 60018

847-823-0500 ogaley@cbbel.com

Steve McAllister McAllister Development Serv. 161 W. Wisconsin Ave, 210
Pawaukee, WI. 53072

262-696-4615 steve@developmentservices.us

Elaine Lockwood
Bean

Tishman 1 S. Wacker 60606 312-577-2313 Elockwood-bean@tishman.com

Shakti Joshi APS Consulting, Inc. 5669 Angouleme Ln.
Hoffman Estates, IL

847-274-1620 sjoshi@apscinc.com

Rich Nudo Bulley & Andrews, LLC 1255 W. Armitage Ave.
Chicago, IL 60622

773-235-2433 773-235-2471
rnudo@bulley.com

Bruce
Worthington

Stanley Consultants 8801 W. Higgins Rd.
Chicago, IL 60631

773-693-9624 773-693-7690
worhtingtonbruce@stanleygroup.c
omBruce Bushnell T.Yl. Lin International 200 W. Wacker

Chicago, IL 60606
312-777-2900 bbushnell@tylin.com

Tom Paolicchi Haeger Engineering, LLC 300 W. Wacker Dr., SUuite 2435 312-447-0525
x409

312-447-0529
tom-p@haegerengineering.com

Jason Saxton Graef Anhalt Schloemer &
Associates, Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Rd, Suite 280
Chicago, IL 60631

773-399-0112 wiliamfleming@gasai.com

Lourdes Gonzalez PRIMERA 100 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-606-0910 312-606-0415
lgonzalez@primerachicago.com

Ala Sassila GSG Consultants, Inc. 855 W. Adams, #200
Chicago, IL 60607

312-733-6262 asassila@gsg-consultants.com

Thomas Gill Thomas Engineering Group 238 S. Kenilworth Ave. #100
Oak Park< IL 60302

708-533-1700 tomg@thomas-engineering.com

Clandette Soto D’Esoto Inc. One East Erie
Chicago, IL 60611

312-787-0707 312-787-7322
csoto@descotoinc.com

Kevin Marks V3 Companies 120 N. LaSalle, 1550
Chicago, IL 60601

312-419-1985 kmarks@v3co.com

Richard Weitzel Delta Eng. 111 W. Jackson
Chicago, IL

312-291-6568 312-427-6145
smkazi@deichicago.com

S. Singh Rikhirai Singh & Assoc. Inc. 300 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 hkaur@singinc.com

Farhad Rezai RME 200 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604

312-870-6614 312-663-1473
frezai@rme-i.com
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Jeffrey Jackowski Bowman, Barrett & Assoc. 130 E. Randolph St., Suite 2650
Chicago, IL 60601

312-228-0100 jjacksowski@bbandaine.com

Greg Prestine D’Escoto Inc. One East Erie, #520
Chicago, IL 60601

312-787-0707 gpestine@descotoinc.com

John Kosiba Spanntech 311 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8800 312-277-8819
jkosiba@spaantech.com

Rey Sterlin DB Sterlin Coms 123 N. Wacker Dr.
Chicago ,IL 60606

312-857-1006 312-857-1056
rsterlin@dbssterlin.com

Noemy Skidekky OSA Engineers 8027 Monticello
Skokie, IL 60016

847-674-9100 773-442-2100
noemy@osaengineers.com

Lynn Dixon Comprehensive Construction
Consulting

330 S. Wells
Chicago, IL 60606

31-353-3000 john@c5corporation.com

Zhong Chen Dynasty Group 205 W. Wacker Dr, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312-704-1970 zchen@dynastygrp.com

James Show ESI Consultants 1979 N. Mill St
Naperville, IL 60563

630-420-1700 jshaw@esiconsultants.com

Dor Grabowski HDR Engineering 30 N. LaSalle
60602

312-443-4900 Donald.grabowski@ndrinc.com

Dagmar Cameron McDonough Associates 130 E. Randolph
60601

312-946-7109 dcameron@mceng.com

Susan Alvarez RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Melissa Thomson AECOM 303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60601

312-373-6697 312-938-1109
mthompson@cte.aecom.com

Kelly Doughtery Weston Solutions 20 N. Wacker
Chicago, IL 60606

312-424-3317 312-424-3330
Kelly.doughtery@westonsolutions.
comBryant Hawkins HDR 30 N. Lasalle

60602
773-867-9120

Kris Contreras Cornerstone Const. SEA 202 W. Willow Ave.
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-588-0221 630-588-0223
kcontreras@cornerscsi.com

Birinder Schdeua Christian Roge & Assoc. 211 West Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60606

312-372-2023 312-372-5274
sachdeuab@christianroge.com

John Micke Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 39 S. LaSalle, Suite 816
Chicago, IL 60603

312-505-1149 jmiek@baxterwoodman.com

Weth Thaye GSG 855 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

312-+505-1149 jmiek@baxterwoodman.com
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John Ailson EJM Enginering 411 S. Wells
Chicago, IL

312-922-1700 jjailson@ejmengineering.com

Greg Jurewict Homer L. Chastain Bryn Mawr
Chicago, IL

773-858-0047 773-714-0055
gurewicz@lellp.com

James Heffernan Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 Jim.heffernan@gec-group.com

Ed Fagan Jacobs 1 N. Franklin, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-424-5417 Edward.fagan@jacobs.com

Joan Berry EJM Engineering, Inc. 411 S. Wells St., Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60607

312-927-1700 jberry@ejmengineering.com

David Ellstrand Apex Consult. Eng. 111 E. Wacker Dr, 520
Chicago, IL 60607

312-977-0610 dellstrand@apexconsult.com

Robert
Butterworth

CTE/AECOM 300 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60601

312-373-6809 Robert.butterworth@aecom.com

Mark Madden HOH-Assoc. 55 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60654

312-424-3663 312-424-3505
mamadden@hohgroup.com

Colleen Collins Shaw Environmental 444 N. Wells, Suite 602
Chicago, IL 60654

312-499-3520 312-499-3505
colleen.collins@shawgrp.com

Michael Collins Autumn Construction Service 1900 E. Touhy Ave, Suite 477
Des Plaines, IL

312-972-2473 Michael.collins@autumnconstruction
.com

Bob Rollings Bollinger, Lach & Assoc, Chicago, IL 312-296-1351 rrollings@bollingerlach.com

Craig Brunner Donohue & Associates 125 S. Wacker Dr, Suite 1850
Chicago, IL 60606

312-236-9147

Ahmad Karim Globetrotters Eng 300 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3626 Ahmad.karim@gec-group.com

Fred Nazar Mactec 8745 W. Higgins Rd., Sutie 300
Chicago, IL 60631

312-693-6030 fjnazar@mactec.com

Steve Miscowicz R.M. Chin & Assoc 500 W. 18th St., Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60616

312-595-2006 stevenm@rmchin.com

Harvind Singh Sing & Associates, Inc. 300 W. Adams #609
Chicago, IL 60616

312-629-0240 hkaur@singinc.om

Steve Palae Coperten and Hasen 100 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60606

312-578-2424 spalae@apeeley-hansen.com

Owen Kennan HDR Engineering 8550 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 900
Chicago, IL 60631

773-380-7900 owenkeenan@hdrinc.com
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Chis Hoaglauf Hill International 225 W. Washington, Suite 2200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-924-0297 christinchoohland@hillintl.com

Cliff Olszewski HW Lochner 20 N .Wacker, Suite 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-372-3011 colszewski@hwlochner.com

Allison Williams Cotter Consulting, In.c 100 S. Wacker, Site 920
Chicago, IL 60606

312-327-1315 a.wiliams@cotterconsulting.com


